E–13
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
E
D
e
te

information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
8 Mar 22
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
H D S 0
R  Right Actuation
L  Left Actuation
10
D
e
te
c
t
E
E–13
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
HDS Series
Micro Mini Side Actuated Surface Mount Detect Switches
Third Angle
Projection
Complete part numbers for HDS Series are shown below.
OR LESS
1.2
1.5 ±0.2
ON STARTING POSITION
TOTAL TRAVEL POSITION
0.8
0.05±0.050.05±0.05
1.87
0.75
1.7
1.4
3
3.5
0.7
2X 0.6
2X 0.80.5
2X ø 0.6 ±0.05
1.6 ±0.05
2X 45˚ X
CHAMFER
0.15
0.8
0.85
0.3 R 2.27
0.4
ACTUATION
A B
RECOMMENDED STROKE
HDS001R
PART NUMBER PACKAGING SCHEMATIC
HDS001R TAPE & REEL
A B
2X ø
HOLE
0.7
2X 0.9
4.2
5.5
1.7
1.6
PCB  MOUNTING
2X PADS
OR LESS
1.2
3
3.5
0.7
1.87
TOTAL TRAVEL POSITION